

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24332/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2012 in WP No.3733/2012 dated 24/07/2012 in WP No.3733/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAVINDRA SADANAND PHATAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DEVRAM BHOIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record, withdrawal of slp, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 1358 of 2013

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4671 of 2013

(for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6275 of 2013

(for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6451 of 2013

(for permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29150 of 2013

(with application for permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29858-29859 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.

Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Savita Singh, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Ms. Arti Singh ,Adv

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M.Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[Sheetal Dhingra]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master