

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 8 & 9 of 2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(C) No(s). 24332/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/07/2012
in WP No. 3733/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

RAVINDRA SADANAND PHATAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DEVRAM BHOIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/02/2015 This petition was mentioned hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Debo Priyo Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the above-mentioned I.As on 09.02.2015.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
Court Master