

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24332/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/07/2012 in WP No. 3733/2012,24/07/2012 in WP No. 3733/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

RAVINDRA SADANAND PHATAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DEVRAM BHOIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

and connected matters

Date : 12/10/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Priya Aristotle, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

(The matters are listed at Item no. 23 in the Advance List of 14.10.2015)